Frauen | 16-39 Jahre | 8.4km

Platz
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Nachname
Hoppe
Lbkerat
Kraus

Adel
Krippendorff
Wohlert
Baatar

Vorname
Annika

Lana

Janina
Masara

Nora

Lena
Munkhtsatsral

Zeit

0:44:34,0
0:44:35,0
0:45:54,0
0:50:26,0
0:51:18,0
0:51:19,0
0:57:07,0



	W | 16-39 Jahre | 8.4km

